
CAJUN HERB FISH FILLET WITH CABBAGE, LETTUCE, TOMATO SALSA,

MOZZARELLA CHEESE & SOUR CREAM

CRISPY CHICKEN WONTON SERVED WITH THAI DIPPING SAUCE

CLASSIC CHEESE & HERBED TOMATO QUESADILLA 

DEEP FRIED VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS SERVED WITH SWEET SOUR SAUCE

DEEP FRIED CORN FRITTER SERVED WITH TOMATO SAMBAL

CLASSIC DRUMSTICK WINGS IN SWEET BARBEQUE SAUCE

CRISPY TOFU W SWEET N SOUR SAUCE 

FISH TACO

CHICKEN WONTON

QUESADILLA

SPRING ROLLS

BAKWAN JAGUNG

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS 

SWEET & SOUR TOFU

90

90

100

70

80

90

90

SHARE PLATESSHARE PLATES

GREEN LETTUCE, PINEAPPLE & MANGO WITH VINAIGRETTE & CRUSHED PEANUTS

SHREDDED GREEN PAPAYA SALAD WITH PEANUTS & SPICY THAI DRESSING

CUBED WATERMELON, FETTA, RED ONIONS, GREENS, PAPRIKA, BLACK OLIVE &

MINT WITH BALSAMIC DRESSING

MIXED VEGETABLES, TOFU, BEAN CURD, BOILED EGG & PRAWN CRACKERS 

WITH PEANUT SAUCE

TROPICAL SALAD

GREEN PAPAYA  

FETTA & WATERMELON 

GADO GADO 

80

80

90

90

SALADSSALADS

70

80

60

80

80

90

CHOCO BANANA, COFFEE OR VANILLA ICE CREAM

SERVE WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM

SERVED WITH HONEY, ICING SUGAR & CHOCOLATE SAUCE

BANANA OR CHOCOLATE CAKE SERVED WITH WHIPPED CREAM

BANANA SERVED WITH VANILLA & CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM, CHOCOLATE

SAUCE & CHOCO CHIPS

SELECTION OF THREE SEASONAL FRUITS

ICE CREAM

APPLE & PINEAPPLE PIE

BANANA FRITTER    

HOMEMADE CAKE

BANANA SPLIT

FRUIT PLATTER

DESSERTSDESSERTS

PRICES IN 000'S & SUBJECT TO 21% GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE. IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF. PRICES IN 000'S & SUBJECT TO 21% GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE. IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES PLEASE INFORM OUR STAFF. 

GRILLED BEEF, MUSTARD, MAYONNAISE, LETTUCE, CARAMELISED 

ONION & TOMATO

2 LAYER SANDWICH MASH BOILED EGG MIXED WITH CURRY POWDER,

MAYONNAISE, WHITE PEPPER & CHOPPED ONION 

TRIPLE LAYER BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO SANDWICH 

BACON, EGG, CHEESE, LETTUCE & GHERKIN, TOMATO ON 3 LAYERS OF TOAST

BEEF BAGUETTE    

CURRIED EGG

BLT

DOUBLE DECKER

120

100

100

120

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

CLASSIC GARLIC OLIVE OIL TOPPED WITH HERBS, PARMESAN CHEESE & GARLIC BREAD

SERVED WITH PARMESAN CHEESE, CRISPY SPINACH & GARLIC BREAD 

SAUTÉED MIX SEAFOOD WITH CAPERS & TOMATO SAUCE WITH PARMESAN CHEESE & GARLIC BREAD 

SWEET PUMPKIN MIXED WITH JALAPENO, HERBS, OLIVE OIL, BLACK PEPPER, LIME, TOMATO, CROUTONS &

PARMESAN CHEESE

MINCED BEEF & HERBS SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD

CLASSIC CREAMY PASTA WITH BACON & MUSHROOM

130

140

150

150

130

110

PASTAPASTA
AGLIO LIO

BASIL PESTO

MARINARA

PUMPKIN PASTA

BOLOGNESE

CARBONARA

CHOICE OF: FETTUCINI, SPAGHETTI OR PENNE PASTA 

STEAMED YELLOW TOFU CURRY, RED CHILLI, SHALLOT, GARLIC, LOCAL BASIL & CASSAVA LEAVES

WRAPPED IN BANANA LEAF SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE & FRIED SHALLOT

SLOW COOKED YOUNG JACKFRUIT STEW WITH SUMATRAN STYLE RENDANG SPICE, SERVED WITH

STEAMED RICE & CRISPY TOFU

DEEP FRIED TOFU & BEAN CURD SAUTÉED WITH RED CHILLI, GARLIC, SHALLOTS & A SWEET SOY SAUCE.

SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE & VEGETABLE URAB

RICE NOODLES WITH VEGETABLE SERVED WITH A FRIED EGG, PICKLE ACAR, TEMPE SKEWER & SERVED

WITH MELINJO CRACKER

110

130

140

140

PEPES TAHU 

RENDANG NANGKA

 

SWEET SOY TEMPE

FRIED GLASS NOODLE 

VEGETARIANVEGETARIAN

BURGERS & FRIES

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

FISH & CHIPS

GRILLED FISH

NASI GORENG SERAYA

MIE GORENG SERAYA

GRILL FISH DABU – DABU

SOTO AYAM 

BEEF RENDANG 

CHICKEN TUM 

CURRY AYAM

BEEF, FISH OR CHICKEN BURGER WITH CHEESE, TOMATO, LETTUCE, HOMEMADE PICKLES, CARAMELIZED

ONIONS & AIOLI WITH FRIES

BREADED CHICKEN TOPPED WITH TOMATO SAUCE & MELTED CHEESE WITH FRIES

SERAYA SPECIAL CRUMBED FISH SERVED WITH FRIES, GARDEN SALAD & HOME MADE TARTARE SAUCE

GRILLED FISH FILLET (180G) WITH CHOICE OF MASH POTATO, SWEET POTATO OR SWEET PUMPKIN WITH

GARLIC BUTTER & SAMBAL

INDONESIAN FRIED RICE SERVED WITH CHICKEN SATAY, PEANUT SAUCE & FRIED EGG

INDONESIAN FRIED NOODLE SERVED WITH CHICKEN SATAY, PRAWN CRACKERS & PEANUT SAUCE

GRILLED FISH FILLET SERVED WITH DABU DABU SAUCE, STEAMED RICE & CRISPY SHALLOT

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN & VEGETABLE CLEAR NOODLE SOUP SERVED WITH RICE & TOMATO SAMBAL

SUMATRAN STYLE BEEF STEW SERVED WITH SAUTÉED VEGETABLES & RICE 

BALINESE CHICKEN WRAPPED IN BANANA LEAF WITH BUMBU PELALAH SERVED WITH STEAMED RICE &

CHAYOTE

INDONESIAN RED CHICKEN CURRY WITH EGGPLANT, CHAYOTE & GREEN BEAN SERVED WITH STEAM RICE 

MAINSMAINS
160

150

130

250

130

130

220

130

160

130

130

FOOD MENUFOOD MENU

SIDES SIDES STEAM RICE

FRENCH FRIES

40

60

MASHED POTATO

MASHED SWEET POTATO 

50

50

MASHED PUMPKIN

SAUTÉED VEGETABLES 

50

50



DRINKS MENUDRINKS MENU

PEPPERMINT,  ENGLISH BREAKFAST,  CHAMOMILE,  GINGER, HIB ISCUS

ESPRESSO, CAPPUCINO, LATTE,  LONG BLACK,  ICED LATTE,  ICED LONG BLACK 

DOUBLE SHOT ESPRESSO + CARAMEL,  VANILLA OR CHOCOLATE 

CHOCOLATE,  VANILLA,  BANANA OR CARAMEL

CHOC-BANANA: BANANA, COCONUT MILK & COCOA

VIRGIN COLADA: P INEAPPLE & COCONUT CREAM

HERBAL TEA POT

ESPRESSO COFFEE

BLENDED FRAPPE

CLASSIC SHAKES

VEGAN SHAKES

60

60

80

80

80

80

COFFEE, TEA & SHAKESCOFFEE, TEA & SHAKES

WATERMELON, DRAGON FRUIT ,  ORANGE, PAPAYA, L IME,  

MANGO, PINEAPPLE OR BANANA

CHOICE OF THREE FRUITS

PAPAYA, ORANGE & L IME

WATERMELON, MINT & HONEY

PINEAPPLE,  BANANA, ORANGE & TURMERIC

GREEN MANGO, PARSLEY, SPINACH, GINGER & MINT

WHEATGRASS, ALOE VERA, GINGER & L IME

FRESH FRUIT JUICE

MIXED JUICE

SERAYA BLENDS

75

80

80

JUICESJUICES

HEALTH BOOSTERSHEALTH BOOSTERS

GINGER, TURMERIC,  L IME JUICE & HONEY. SERVED HOT OR ICED

HIBISCUS, LEMONGRASS, ORANGE JUICE,  L IME JUICE,  HONEY OVER ICE

ENJOY WITH A SQUEEZE OF L IME

TRADITIONAL JAMU 

HISBISCUS COOLER 

YOUNG COCONUT

55

55

55

MOCKTAILSMOCKTAILS

MINT LEAVES, FRESH L IME WEDGES, SIMPLE SYRUP & SODA WATER

MINT LEAVES, P INEAPPLE CHUNKS,  L IME,  SIMPLE SYRUP & SODA WATER

FRESH & FROZEN PINEAPPLE & COCONUT CREAM

MINT CLASSIC

PINEAPPLE NOJITO

VIRGIN PIÑA

SMIRNOFF VODKA, KAFFIR L IME LEAVES, L IME,  COCONUT SUGAR SYRUP & SODA

KETEL ONE VODKA, COFFEE L IQUEUR & HOUSE BLEND ESPRESSO COFFEE 

GORDONS GIN,  TAMARIND PUREE,  FRESH GINGER & L IME

HOUSEMADE CHILL I  INFUSED TEQUILA,  TRIPLE SEC, L IME & SIMPLE SYRUP

BIANCO TEQUILA,  HIB ISCUS SYRUP,  TRIPLE SEC, L IME & SIMPLE SYRUP 

CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED RUM, MINT,  L IME & GINGER ALE 

CPT.  MORGANS WHITE RUM, P INEAPPLE CHUNKS,  MINT,  L IME & SODA

CPT.  MORGANS WHITE RUM, P INEAPPLE,  COCONUT CREAM & SIMPLE SYRUP

WHOLE COCONUT SPIKED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SPIRIT  (DBL SHOT)

JOSE CUERVO GOLD TEQUILA,  TRIPLE SEC, L IME,  SIMPLE SYRUP

SMIRNOFF RED VODKA, COCONUT SUGAR, L IME WEDGES 

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE RUM, MINT,  L IME WEDGES TOPPED WITH SODA

KAFFIR CAPRIOSKA

ESPRESSO MARTINI

SERAYA SPICE

CHILLI  MARGARITA

HIBISCUS MARGARITA

SPICED MOJITO

PINEAPPLE MOJITO

PIÑA COLADA

COCO LOCO

CLASSIC MARGARITA

CLASSIC CAPRIOSKA

CLASSIC MOJITO

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

BEERS, CIDER & SPIRITSBEERS, CIDER & SPIRITS

CPT. MORGANS WHITE/SPICED

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

JOSE CUERVO GOLD/SILVER

JOHNNY WALKER RED

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

BULLEIT

RUM

TEQUILA

SCOTCH

BOURBON

80

95

95

95

100

100

PROST 

BINTANG

ALBENS APPLE CIDER

SMIRNOFF RED

KETEL ONE PREMIUM

GORDONS LONDON DRY

TANQUERAY

BEERS

CIDER

VODKA

GIN

60

65

70

85

95

85

95

PRICES IN 000'S & SUBJECT TO 21% GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE.PRICES IN 000'S & SUBJECT TO 21% GOVERNMENT TAX & SERVICE.

EQUIL SPARKLING MINERAL WATER 760ML

COCA-COLA, COKE ZERO, SPRITE,  TONIC WATER,  GINGER ALE,  SODA WATER

FRESHLY MADE ORANGE FANTA OR FRESH L IME SQUASH 

FRESHLY MADE L IME ICED TEA 

SPARKLING WATER

SOFT DRINKS

SERAYA SODAS

FRESH ICED TEA

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS
75

35

75

55

150150

9090


